Mansfield Industrial

Commission Survey
2016



Demographics

Surveys

Male

Female

No Response

847
238
598
11

Gender

@ Malz
@ Female

@ Mo

Response

Use of Commuter Rail

@ Us: Rail

@ Do Not
Use Rail

@ o

Response

Live in Mansfield

@ Resident

@ Non-
Resident

@ No

Response

Work in Mansfield

@ Work in
Town

@ Do Net
Wotk in
Town

@ No

Response




# of Respondents

# of Respondents

Demographics

Age of Respondents

500

300

200

100

00

400

300

200

100

o021

2535

21-25

o

Agre

(==
SE-61 No Regpose

Annual Household Income

Ui r 23

3k

T K

FIOE-124k No Resporge

-
Income

FIZFor More

# of Respondents

# of Respondents

00

400

300

200

100

Number of Children

# of Children

Highest Level of Education

GED

B
Associate's

achelars
Graduate

Education Level

Post Graduate

Mo Response



# of Respondents

General Thouahts on Mansfield Needs

General Mansfield Needs

400 Bl More
Commercial
Business

300 ; . Bl More
' Industry

I More

L Downton
200 % : Retail
Hl Vore
Apartments/
_ _ Condos
100 ' ' Hl Vore
Downtown
Parking

Strongly Diagree Meither Agree Strongly Mo
Disagree Agree nor Agree Response
Disagree



If constructed in Mansfield, how likely would you be to use
these types of food/beverage businesses?
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If constructed in Mansfield, how likely would you be to use
these types of specialty shops?
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If Constructed in Mansfield, how likely would you use
these types of entertainment businesses?
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Fitness Club
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Yoga Studio
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Salsa Club
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If Constructed in Mansfield, how likely would you use
these types of services?

Dry Cleaner, Day Care, Tailor/iShoe Repair and Full
Service Bank
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Day Care
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Tailor/Shoe Repair
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Full Service Bank
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If constructed in Mansfield, how likely would you be to use
these types of Specific Businesses?

Specialty Stores

=00 B Candy Shop
B 7-Eleven
Starbucks
3vs
4
=
=
=
(=]
2 250
Jak]
o
bS]
o
) II II
; II Il Ee_
\ﬂ‘_e. el \{‘_eﬂ \}“‘aﬂ ) .:\‘_'-E'
\gaﬂ

\}-
ﬁe,:?s@ F‘@a&’ﬁ



Starbucks

Starbucks
BO.00%
60.00%
40.00%
20.00%
0.00%
uﬂ““”dﬂ ﬁ“ﬂaﬂ 3
\&eﬁ {\Lﬁ"e“k
_{m@a

B Under $25k
B 525k-49k
[ 550k-74k
B 575k-99k
I §100k-124k
B 5125k or

Mare

Starbucks

80 .00% B Rl
o
§0.00% Rail
40.00%
20.00%
0.00%

TR IV U R T
o g g e e o
ae o N o e

Starbucks
80.00% - Male
HElrFe..
60 .00%
40 .00%
20.00%
0.00%:

Mo e @ o 8®
qﬁw ‘fﬁtﬁi@@ Lwﬁ: ot



/-Eleven

80.00%

B0.00%

40.00%

20.00%

0.00%

T-Eleven
o
e
.
W

B Under $25k
I 525k-49k
[ §50k-74k
I 575k-99k
B 5100k-124k

B 5125k or
Moaore

7-Eleven
B0.00%

60.00%
40.00%
20.00%

0.00%

NS

\lﬁﬁ

T-Eleven
50.00%

60.00%
40.00%
20.00%

0.00%

i W
qﬂﬂw \Yﬁ@

»uﬁ'* e e,'a‘“ ?@e,v
NES

Sl o o
e ™

B Rail

I o
Rail

B Male
B Fe...



If constructed in Mansfield, how likely would you be to use
these types of Specific Businesses?
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KFC
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Boloco
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If constructed in Mansfield, how likely would you be to use
these types of Specific Businesses?

Supermarkets
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Whole Foods
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If constructed in Mansfield, how likely would you be to use
these types of Specific Businesses?

Clothing Stores
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